Technical sheet

Inner insole made of
memory foam with an arch

support

Product code: 3009

Wy

AN

““Z FOOTWEAR

base material
upper materiel
size

version

memory foam

breathable fabric
36-37,38-39,40-41,42-43,44 -45,46 - 47
cutting

Logistics parameters

Velikost Net Gross Sales Sales box Sales box Group Group Group Group Vnitini
weight weight box - -length - height packaging- packaging- packaging- packaging- délka
widht widht length height weight obuvi
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36-37
38-39
40-41
42-43
44-45
46-47
48-49

0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm

Business parameters

Tarric
Country
Weight
Add Unit

64069050
CN

0,10 kg
77

0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm

0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm

0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm

0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm

0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm

0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg
0,00 kg

0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm
0,0 mm



